2	•	4	•	UO	₫ 003

A sed Tree

TRADEMARK

FORM PTO-1618A Sepres 06/30/96 3/46 0451-0027

12-26-2000



101561973

		0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET								
TRADEMARKS ONLY 10: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copylies).								
Submission Type	Conveyance Type	The second secon						
✓ New	Assignment	License						
Rasubmission (Non-Recordation) Document iD #	Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment						
Correction of PTO Error	Merger	Effective Date Month Day Year						
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name							
Corrective Document Raei # Frame #	Other	alian, a						
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveyi							
Yama Dat Baker Gabriel	(wn Pos	Month Day Year						
	ette ett side til kalle kan kalle kalle sammanna sammanna sammanna sammanna sammanna sammanna sammanna samman Attenuar sammanna sa	2024203						
Formerly Partner		1100 420						
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership (Corporation Association						
Other								
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization								
I amount of the second of the								
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving	ing parties attached						
Receiving Party Name Paul Bake (Mark if additional names of receiving	ing parties attached						
	Mark if additional names of receiving	ing parties attached						
Name Paul Baker	Mark if additional names of receiving	ing parties attached						
Name Paul Bre C DBAVAKATA (ED) nos COM		ing parties attached						
DBAVAKATA (EDINGS: COM) Composed of Paul Biker		ing parties attached						
Name Paul Baker DBA/AKA/TA (EDINGS: COM) Composed of Paul Baker Address (line 1) 2251 W. Linglev. II Address (line 2)	le RA # 4d	76401						
Name Paul Baker DBAVAKATA (EDINGS: COM) Composed of Paul Baker Address (Mino 1) 2251 W. Linglev.	le Rd # 4d	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is						
Name Paul Bre 1 DBA/AKA/TA (EDINGS COM) Composed of Paul Bre (Address (Mine 1) 225 W. Linglev (Address (Mine 2) Stephen ville city	Texas/Us	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the recurring party is root dernicited in the United States, an appointment of a domestic						
Name Paul Bre 1 DBA/AKA/TA (EDINGS: COM) Composed of Paul Bre 1 Address (line 1) 225 W. Linglevil Address (line 2) Stephenville City Individual General Partnership	Texas/Us	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not dernicited in the United States, an						
Name Paul Bake (DBAVAKATA @Dinos. Com Composed of Paul Bake (Address (line 1) 2251 W. Linglevil Address (line 2) Stephenville Individual General Partnership Corporation Association	Texas/Us State/Country Limited Partnership	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not demicted in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Designation must be a separate						
Name Paul Bake (DBA/AKA/TA @Dinase Com Composed of Paul Bake (Address (line 1) 2251 W. Ling lev.) Address (line 2) Stephenville City Individual General Partnership Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	Texas/Us State/Country Limited Partnership	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not demicted in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Designation must be a separate						
Name Paul Bake (DBA/AKA/TA @Dinase Com Composed of Paul Bake (Address (line 1) 2251 W. Ling lev.) Address (line 2) Stephenville City Individual General Partnership Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	Texas Us State Country Limited Partnership	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not demicted in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Designation must be a separate						

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Caver Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document of the partial state of the collection of the collection of the document of the collection of the co

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

00000181 78004502 40.00 0P 12/22/2000 GTON11 01 FC:481

FORM PTO-1	18B	Pa	ge 2	U.S. Department of Commercial Pattert and Fredemant Office TRADEMARK
	presentative Name	e and Address	Enter for the first Re	
Name [
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
3ddr95\$ (line 4)				
Correspond	ent Name and Add	ress Area Code ar	d Telephone Number	
Name [Paul Baker			
Address (line 1)	2251 W. L	ingleville	Rd #4d	
Address (line 2)	Strohenville	TX 7640	7	
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Pages		• •	ttached conveyance d	ocument #
Trademark A	including any attachn pplication Numbe		tion Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached
				OTH numbers for the same property).
	emark Application Nu	umber(s)	Regis	tration Number(s)
78 00450	كا لـــــــا			
Number of F	roperties Enter th	ne total number of	properties involved.	#[
Fee Amoun	Fee Am	ount for Propertie	s Listed (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40,00
Method o Deposit A	Payment:	Enclosed 🗹	Deposit Account	V 10/60
(Enter for p	syment by deposit account of	or if additional fees can Deposit Accou	be charged to the account.) nt Number:	#
		Authorization	to charge additional fees	Yes No V
Statement a	nd Signature			
To the	e best of my knowledge	and belief, the foregot the original docum	noing information is true a ment. Charges to deposit	nd correct and any account are authorized, as
6	wi Baker		Paul Bulses	11-30-00
Name	of Person Signing		Signature	Date Signed

Conveying Party Name: Gabriel Campos Formerly: Portner

Names Armando Rebelloso Formerly: Partner

Assignment of Registration of a Mark Whereas Glen Rose TX 76043 has adopted, used and is using a mark which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 78/0045Q dated 09/14/00; and Whereas (Name of assignee) Glen Rose TX. is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof, Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said does hereby assign to the said (Name of assignee) all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified registration thereof. (Signature of assignor, if assignor is a corporation or other juristic organization, give the official title of the person who signs for assignor) State of Texas County of Somervel On this 3 day of Nov , 2000, before me appeared Gabriel (ampos, the person who signed this instrument, who acknowledged that he/she signed it as a free act on his/her own behalf (or on behalf of the identified corporation or other juristic entity with authority to do so). Signature of notary public)

TRADEMARK REEL: 002198 FRAME: 0801

DONALD C. GRISSOM NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF TEXAS My Commission Expires 06-12-2004

RECORDED: 12/04/2000

remember of traditional of a same
Whereas Armando Rebelloso
(Name of assignor)
of Box 1733 Glen Rose TX 76043
of Box 1733 Glen Rose Dx 26043 (Address)
has adopted, used and is using a mark which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. $\frac{78/00450}{2}$, dated $\frac{09/14/00}{3}$; and
Whereas Paul Batter (Name of assignee) of Box 396, Fm 205, Glen Rose Tx 76043 (Address)
(Name of assignee)
of 160x 396, FM 205, Glen Mose (x, 76043
(Aodress)
is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;
Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby
Armando Rebelloso (Name of assignor)
(Name of assignor)
does hereby assign to the said Paul Baker
(Name of assignee)
all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the
business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified registration thereof.
4 1 1 1 1 1
* Konste Telalian
(Signature of assignor, if assignor is a corporation or other juristic
organization, give the official title of the person who signs for
assignor) .
Sum as Toya S
State of Texas County of somervell ss
On this 3 nel day of Non. , 2000, before me appeared Neuenon Codesthe
person who signed this instrument, who acknowledged that he/she signed it as a free act
on his/her own behalf (or on behalf of the identified corporation or other juristic entity
with authority to do so).
$\frac{h}{h}$
Haman (Tille)
NANCY BYBEE Wotary Public (Signature of notary public)
STATE OF TEXAS